Kwang Myung Electric • Kwang Myung SG
Switchgear Product Guideline
수배전반 제품총람
Sw
itc
hg
ea

설계기준 Design Criteria
수주에서	설계,	제작,	검사,	출하에	이르기까지	ISO9001	절차에	따라	고객의	요구에	부응하는	제품	생산	공급
Criteria are established to provide products that satisfy customers’ needs based on ISO 9001 requirements from the order receiving stage to
manufacturing, inspection and shipping stages.
Model
수전용량
Receiving capacity
폭
Width
깊이
Depth
높이
High
주요용도
Major usage
KMP-S-100 100kVA 1800 3000 2800
아파트,	빌딩,	공장
Apartments buildings,
factories, etc.
KMP-S-200 200kVA 1800 3000 2800
KMP-S-300 300kVA 1800 3000 2800
KMP-S-400 400kVA 1800 3000 2800
KMP-S-500 500kVA 1800 3000 2800
KMP-S-600 600kVA 1800 3000 2800
KMP-S-700 700kVA 1800 3000 2800
Model
수전용량
Receiving capacity
폭
Width
깊이
Depth
높이
High
주차단기
Main breaker
분기회로수
No. of branch circuits
주요용도
Major usage
KMP-R-100 100kVA 1800 2800 2800 MCCB 4P 300A 총10회로	10 circuits
일반	건설현장
Construction sites.
KMP-R-200 200kVA 1800 2800 2800 MCCB 4P 400A 총10회로	10 circuits
KMP-R-300 300kVA 1800 2800 2800 MCCB 4P 500A 총10회로	10 circuits
KMP-R-400 400kVA 1800 2800 2800 MCCB 4P 800A 총10회로	10 circuits
KMP-R-500 500kVA 1800 2800 2800 MCCB 4P 1000A 총10회로	10 circuits
KMP-R-600 600kVA 1800 2800 2800 MCCB 4P 1200A 총10회로	12 circuits
KMP-R-750 750kVA 1800 2800 2800 MCCB 4P 1250A 총10회로	12 circuits
KMP-R-900 900kVA 2000 3000 2800 MCCB 4P 1600A 총10회로	15 circuits
KMP-R-950 950kVA 2000 3000 2800 MCCB 4P 1600A 총10회로	15 circuits
간이(약식)수전 설비(유압식, Mold 변압기 적용)  Simplified Receiving Facilities (Oil-type mold transformer)
임대용 임시수전설비(유압식 변압기 적용)  Rent Receiving Facilities (Oil-type transformer)
*정식수전설비는	제작면수에	따라서	치수가	변경될	수	있습니다.
*Dimensions of formal receiving facilities may vary depending on number of panels produced